FHEmMSFREESR
HE: 18225

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-0.75x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 144
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5) HO4#-DP100WIRE LEAD (1430-18#9CM) 8
6.) |EEHBHREE-EVI8TRIGGER SWITCH 74
7)  AFEAF A HIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
8.) BT (H2)-BH92HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 50
9.) |HEBHUF(/FE)-BHO2HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 50
10.)  [FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
11.) FARE5+48EE)-BHI2SPEED CONTROL + SOFT START (220V) 924
11.) FA#RE5+48EE)-BH92SPEED CONTROL + SOFT START (110V) 924
12.) |F8#E#-DP100THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 18
13.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
14.) B#MICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
15.) BRIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
16.) | AUE+Fi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
17.) F#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
18.) #&fEHEERUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
19.) |#E%-TS55EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
20.) ##ifE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
21) IR (EEE)-HS225MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 118
22 |7 F-HS225STATOR (110V-62x36.5x50) 498
22 |FEF-HS225STATOR (220V-62x36.5x50) 506
23.) [RLEETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x60) 3
24 EEREHK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
25.)  #EF--HS225ARMATURE (110V-62x36.5%50) 862
25.)  #EEFHS225ARMATURE (220V-62x36.5%50) 837
26.) PEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
27.)  BElsgE($E)-HS225GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 605
28.) i sH-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
29.) |BR%E5E EE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
30.) |ZEfr#H-HS22SARBOR LOCK 15
3L) AFEF A HE S iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
32.) PE#fEKHK0608NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0608) 37
33.) |ARFgEa-PMD3530BEVEL GEAR (M1.0x46T) 396
34.) |EETHEE[#PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
35.) | —ZRE&#Ef-HS225INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x9T) 168
36.) |FEEREH&6001BALL BEARING (6001) 109
37.) |EEmaAEEE-HS225GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 245
38.) HFEFFE S IEL4PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
39.) #i#E-MD300BUSHING (08x012x6) 7
40.) | F#fElER-HS2250UTPUT GEAR (M1.0x22T) 143
41.) #HIBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
42) FEERENA6001BALL BEARING (6001) 256
43) EEFEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (3x3x8) 8
44)) | Fi#H-HS225SPINDLE (M14xP2.0) 153
45)) A& RE-HS225PIVOT CONNECTING BRACKET (SIKVER) 204
46.) | AFEFHE A4 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x25xP0.7) 1
47.) HIFEINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-28) 3
48.) |JBR4EEEEE-GS225USPRING (02x045x049x40Lx4T) 12
49.) |EEAEEEEE_(GS225U(HE)SANDING PLATE COVER (BLACK) 245
50.) | HAIHEEE -GS255UHALE-MOON DOOR (BLACK) 41
51.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-40) 8
52.) JElEAE-GS225USANDING PLATE BASE (BLACK) 238
53A.) BEECHRE-GS225UVELCRO SPONGE PAD (9") 278
53B.) [E#EkE-GS225UVELCRO SPONGE PAD (9') 294
54.) [EIFEAN 7S I24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 4
55.) |EE[EHIF(E A AE)-GSOUBAIL HANDLE GRIP (BLACK) 133
56.) ¥EREHEE-GS225UPLASTIC CLIP (BLACK) 12

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR
HE: 18225

5k BiETE hefE |
57.) |y RS EE-HS225SPRING (01x030x032x403Lx200T) 77
58.) R EEA-HS225VACCUM HOSE (425MM) 110
59.) #EF-AE-BHI2CLAMP PIECE-RIGHT 15
60.) #UFAZE-BHI2CLAMP PIECE-LEFT 15
61.) |EEi2H-DRC355STHUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 21
62.) R EEEE T 2%-BH92HOSE BRACKET-UPPER (BLACK) 2
63.) |REEEE 2 BHI2HOSE BRACKET-LOWER (BLACK) 43
64.) |iEERETE-GS225UBAYONET HOSE CONNECTOR 21
65.) | fEE%E BHEEE-GS22SUBAYONET ADAPTER 23
66.)  IN/AN/A

67.) DHE-HS2250IL SEAL (017x028x5) 12
68.) |SE#EZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
69.) iE7RIsEEE RP220(HE)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12

FLHHMLHE



